
From: cvg.rachel@gmail.com
Sent: 12/10/2013 4:39:04 PM
To: donald.brooks@cpuc.ca.gov (donald.brooks@cpuc.ca.gov)

clamasbabbini@comverge.com (clamasbabbini@comverge.com); 
dweisz@marinenergy.com (dweisz@marinenergy.com); jleslie@mckennalong.com 
(jleslie@mckennalong.com); sahm@clean-coalition.org (sahm@clean- 
coalition.org); rick_noger@praxair.com (rick_noger@praxair.com);

Cc: sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com (sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com);
Andrew.Luscz@GlacialEnergy.com (Andrew.Luscz@GlacialEnergy.com); 
kevin.boudreaux@calpine.com (kevin.boudreaux@calpine.com); 
blyons@TigerNaturalGas.com (blyons@TigerNaturalGas.com); 
proceedings@psrec.coop (proceedings@psrec.coop); mryan@montaukenergy.com 
(mryan@montaukenergy.com); Silverman, Abraham 
(abraham.silverman@nrgenergy.com); tdarton@pilotpowergroup.com 
(tdarton@pilotpowergroup.com); GloriaB@anzaelectric.org 
(GloriaB@anzaelectric.org); igoodman@commerceenergy.com 
(igoodman@commerceenergy.com); Joni.Templeton@sce.com 
(Joni.Templeton@sce.com); rkmoore@gswater.com (rkmoore@gswater.com); 
martin.kadillak@shell.com (martin.kadillak@shell.com); 
APak@SempraUtilities.com (APak@SempraUtilities.com); 
energy@3phasesrenewables.com (energy@3phasesrenewables.com); 
nguyen.quan@gswater.com (nguyen.quan@gswater.com); 
kimjohnson@ebarton.com (kimjohnson@ebarton.com); Dan Douglass 
(douglass@energyattomey.com); awilliams@libertypowercorp.com 
(awilliams@libertypowercorp.com); Joseph.williams@cwt.com 
(Joseph.williams@cwt.com); hbethel@ormat.com (hbethel@ormat.com); Don 
Liddell (liddell@energyattomey.com); Thomas Corr (thomaspcorr@gmail.com); 
Cherry, Brian K (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); 
jeanne.sole@sfgov.org (jeanne.sole@sfgov.org); mgo@goodinmacbride.com 
(mgo@goodinmacbride.com); mpa@a-klaw.com (mpa@a-klaw.com); 
hayley@tum.org (hayley@tum.org); mtiemey-lloyd@enemoc.com (mtiemey- 
lloyd@enemoc.com); cmkehrein@ems-ca.com (cmkehrein@ems-ca.com); 
andrea.morrison@directenergy.com (andrea.morrison@directenergy.com); 
jeffgray@dwt.com (jeffgray@dwt.com); Patrick.VanBeek@CommercialEnergy.net 
(Patrick.VanBeek@CommercialEnergy.net); dorth@krcd.org (dorth@krcd.org); 
dansvec@hdo.net (dansvec@hdo.net); aivancovich@caiso.com 
(aivancovich@caiso.com); cpuc@primuspower.com (cpuc@primuspower.com); 
stephen.t.greenleaf@jpmorgan.com (stephen.t.greenleaf@jpmorgan.com); 
b.bordine@d-e-c-a.org (b.bordine@d-e-c-a.org); Rachel@largescalesolar.org 
(Rachel@largescalesolar.org); Ron Liebert (rl@eslawfirm.com); Nora Sheriff 
(nes@a-klaw.com); Andy Brown (abb@eslawfirm.com); mm2@cpuc.ca.gov 
(mm2@cpuc.ca.gov); Tex.Wilkins@gmail.com (Tex.Wilkins@gmail.com); MDay 
(MDay@goodinmacbride.com); Tom Beach (tomb@crossborderenergy.com); Matt 
Vespa (matt.vespa@sierraclub.org); Lisa Cottle (lcottle@winston.com); Mary 
Lynch (mary.lynch@constellation.com); Sara Myers (ssmyers@att.net); BRIAN T.
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CRAGG (bcragg@GoodinMacBride.com); David Schlosberg 
(dschlosberg@brightsourceenergy.com)

Bcc:
Subject: R11-10-023 (RA) LSA Informal Comments on ELCC Draft Staff Assumptions 

Recommendations
Dear Service List R. 11 -10-023:
Attached please find the Informal Comments on the Large-Scale Solar Association On the 
Draft Staff Recommendations on Probabilistic Modeling Inputs and Assumptions.

Please note that the service list has been split into small groups to avoid rejection by email 
servers.

Let me know if you have any problems with the attached document.

Best regards,

Rachel

Rachel Gold 
Policy Director
Large-scale Solar Association
rachel@larqescalesolar.org 
(510) 629-1024
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